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Session 5 B - Preliminaries

SUN 21 APR 2019  14:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 120 21 APR 14:00 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) HU Jianguan CHN

BANDARA Seneviratne SRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR TPE

IND

KAZ

MAR

PRK

CHANG YU LING

ENGINEER FAHAD

KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL

SOUILMI MOUHSINE

KIM CHUN SAM

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 121 21 APR 14:15 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) ALGHARAGHIR MOHAMMAD JOR

O TAE BOM PRK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK MUHIDDINOV MANSUR TUR

JPN

BIH

SRI

IRI

YURTSEVER BERNA

SASAKI YASUTAKA

POLETAN TINA

S. THAMPU NELKA

ABBASZADEH MAJID

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 122 21 APR 14:30 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) DRUGYEL Tenzin BHU

DUSMATOV Hasanboy UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAR SOUILMI MOUHSINE PRK

JOR

TPE

SCO

IND

KIM CHUN SAM

YOUNIS NABEEL

CHANG YU LING

RAI RAVI RAJ

ENGINEER FAHAD

27:30

26:30

27:30

24:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

4 123 21 APR 14:45 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) TU Po-Wei TPE

. Amit IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI S. THAMPU NELKA TUR

BIH

TJK

UZB

IRI

YURTSEVER BERNA

POLETAN TINA

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

ABBASZADEH MAJID

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 124 21 APR 15:00 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) OKAZAWA Sewonrets Quincy Mensah JPN

AMIRI HUSSAIB AFG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL SCO

PRK

IND

TPE

MAR

RAI RAVI RAJ

KIM CHUN SAM

ENGINEER FAHAD

CHANG YU LING

SOUILMI MOUHSINE

30:26

29:28

30:25

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 125 21 APR 15:15 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) EASHASH ZEYAD JOR

PAN HUNG-MING TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN TINA TJK

TUR

HUN

SRI

UZB

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

YURTSEVER BERNA

SZUCS VERONIKA

S. THAMPU NELKA

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 126 21 APR 15:30 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) BACHO Joel PHI

SAPUTRA SAMADO INA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND ENGINEER FAHAD MAR

KAZ

JOR

PRK

TPE

SOUILMI MOUHSINE

KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL

YOUNIS NABEEL

KIM CHUN SAM

CHANG YU LING

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 127 21 APR 15:45 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) MAI MAITITUERSUN Qiong CHN

DURDYYEV Shohrat TKM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR TUR

IRI

SCO

JPN

BIH

YURTSEVER BERNA

ABBASZADEH MAJID

RAI RAVI RAJ

SASAKI YASUTAKA

POLETAN TINA

30:27

29:28

30:26

30:26

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 128 21 APR 16:00 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) ALMUTAIRI Bader KUW

NURMAGANBET Bek KAZ BLUE RSC R2 1:35

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN SZUCS VERONIKA TJK

MAR

TPE

JOR

IND

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

SOUILMI MOUHSINE

CHANG YU LING

YOUNIS NABEEL

ENGINEER FAHAD

9:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

10 129 21 APR 16:15 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) RUZMETOV Dilshodbek UZB

YADAV Brijesh IND

RED WP 4:0 R2 2:00

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI ABBASZADEH MAJID SCO

BIH

KAZ

PRK

JPN

RAI RAVI RAJ

POLETAN TINA

KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL

KIM CHUN SAM

SASAKI YASUTAKA

20:17

20:18

20:18

19:19

20:18

RED

BLUE

11 130 21 APR 16:30 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) ZENG Gegaribu CHN

ADYLBEK UULU ERKIN KGZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN TINA IND

UZB

TPE

JOR

SRI

ENGINEER FAHAD

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

CHANG YU LING

YOUNIS NABEEL

S. THAMPU NELKA

26:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 131 21 APR 16:45 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) SULEIMAN Mohammad Younis Mohammad JOR

ARYUBI FAIZULLAH AFG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN SZUCS VERONIKA BIH

SCO

KAZ

IRI

MAR

POLETAN TINA

RAI RAVI RAJ

KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL

ABBASZADEH MAJID

SOUILMI MOUHSINE

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 132 21 APR 17:00 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) NIKHAT Zareen IND

SREY POV Nao CAM

RED RSC R2 1:05

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR YURTSEVER BERNA UZB

JPN

JOR

TJK

TPE

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

SASAKI YASUTAKA

YOUNIS NABEEL

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

CHANG YU LING

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

14 133 21 APR 17:15 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) AMEER JAN Noorineesa N. BRN

PANG Chol Mi PRK BLUE ABD R2 2:01

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI ABBASZADEH MAJID KAZ

IND

TPE

HUN

BIH

KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL

ENGINEER FAHAD

CHANG YU LING

SZUCS VERONIKA

POLETAN TINA

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

15 134 21 APR 17:30 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) SHRESTHA Bimala NEP

RAKSAT CHUTHAMAT THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCO RAI RAVI RAJ MAR

TUR

JPN

UZB

JOR

SOUILMI MOUHSINE

YURTSEVER BERNA

SASAKI YASUTAKA

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

YOUNIS NABEEL

24:30

27:30

25:30

26:30

26:30

Legend:

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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