

ASBC Elite Boxing Championships 2019





Session 5 B - Preliminaries SUN 21 APR 2019 14:00 - Afternoon

Stort Stort NOC											
Order Bout	Date Start Time	Phase Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Winner Code	Result	Deci	sion		
1 120	21 APR 14:00	Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg)	RED BLUE	HU Jianguan BANDARA Seneviratne		CHN RED SRI	WP	5:0			
		Referee:	UZB	KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	TPE CHANG YU IND ENGINEER KAZ KASSYMKH MAR SOUILMI M PRK KIM CHUN	FAHAD IANOV BERI OUHSINE	KBOL	29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27		
2 121	21 APR 14:15	Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg)	RED BLUE	ALGHARAGHIR MOHAMMAD O TAE BOM		JOR PRK BLUE	WP	5:0			
		Referee:		MUHIDDINOV MANSUR	Ü	TUR YURTSEVE JPN SASAKI YA BIH POLETAN T SRI S. THAMPU	ER BERNA SUTAKA FINA I NELKA		28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30		
3 122	21 APR 14:30	Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg)	RED	DRUGYEL Tenzin		BHU					
		Referee:	BLUE MAR	DUSMATOV Hasanboy SOUILMI MOUHSINE	Judge 2: Judge 3:	PRK KIM CHUN JOR YOUNIS NA TPE CHANG YU SCO RAI RAVI R IND ENGINEER	SAM ABEEL LING AJ	5:0	27:30 26:30 27:30 24:30 26:30		
4 123	21 APR 14:45	Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg)	RED BLUE	TU Po-Wei . Amit		TPE IND BLUE	WP	5:0			
		Referee:	SRI	S. THAMPU NELKA	Judge 2: Judge 3:	TJK MUHIDDING UZB KHAMIDOV	TINA DV MANSUR ALEKSAND		28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29		
5 124	21 APR 15:00	Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg)	RED BLUE	OKAZAWA Sewonrets Quincy Mensah AMIRI HUSSAIB		JPN RED AFG	WP	5:0			
		Referee:	KAZ	KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	PRK KIM CHUN	SAM FAHAD LING		30:26 29:28 30:25 30:27 30:27		
6 125	21 APR 15:15	Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg)	RED	EASHASH ZEYAD		JOR RED	WP	5:0			
		Р.	BLUE	PAN HUNG-MING		TPE	21/1441		00.07		
		Referee:	він	POLETAN TINA	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	TJK MUHIDDING TUR YURTSEVE HUN SZUCS VEI SRI S. THAMPU UZB KHAMIDOV	R BERNA RONIKA I NELKA		30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27		
7 126	21 APR 15:30	Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg)	RED BLUE	BACHO Joel SAPUTRA SAMADO		PHI RED INA	WP	5:0			
		Referee:	IND	ENGINEER FAHAD	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	MAR SOUILMI M KAZ KASSYMKH JOR YOUNIS NA PRK KIM CHUN TPE CHANG YU	HANOV BERI ABEEL SAM	KBOL	30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27		
8 127	21 APR 15:45	Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg)	RED BLUE	MAI MAITITUERSUN Qiong DURDYYEV Shohrat		CHN RED TKM	WP	5:0			
		Referee:	UZB	KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR	Judge 2: Judge 3:	SCO RAIRAVIR JPN SASAKIYA	EH MAJID AJ SUTAKA		30:27 29:28 30:26 30:26 30:27		

SWISS TIMING



ASBC Elite Boxing Championships 2019

Session Results



Session 5 B - Preliminaries SUN 21 APR 2019 14:00 - Afternoon

Order	Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Winner Result Decision
9	128	21 APR	16:00	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg) Refere	RED BLUE e: HUN	ALMUTAIRI Bader NURMAGANBET Bek SZUCS VERONIKA	Judge 2: Judge 3:	KUW KAZ BLUE RSC R2 1:35 TJK MUHIDDINOV MANSUR 9:10 MAR SOUILMI MOUHSINE 8:10 TPE CHANG YU LING 9:10 JOR YOUNIS NABEEL 8:10 IND ENGINEER FAHAD 8:10
10	129	21 APR	16:15	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg) Refere	BLUE	RUZMETOV Dilshodbek YADAV Brijesh ABBASZADEH MAJID	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	UZB RED WP 4:0 R2 2:00 IND SCO RAI RAVI RAJ 20:17 BIH POLETAN TINA 20:18 KAZ KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL 20:18 PRK KIM CHUN SAM 19:19 JPN SASAKI YASUTAKA 20:18
11	130	21 APR	16:30	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg) Refere	RED BLUE e: BIH	ZENG Gegaribu ADYLBEK UULU ERKIN POLETAN TINA	Judge 3: Judge 4:	CHN KGZ BLUE WP 5:0 IND ENGINEER FAHAD 26:30 UZB KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR 27:30 TPE CHANG YU LING 27:30 JOR YOUNIS NABEEL 28:29 SRI S. THAMPU NELKA 28:29
12	131	21 APR	16:45	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg) Refere	RED BLUE e: HUN	SULEIMAN Mohammad Younis Mohammad ARYUBI FAIZULLAH SZUCS VERONIKA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	SCO RAI RAVI RAJ 29:28 KAZ KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL 30:27
13	132	21 APR	17:00	Preliminaries	Women's Fly (48-51kg) Refere	RED BLUE e: TUR	NIKHAT Zareen SREY POV Nao YURTSEVER BERNA	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	IND RED RSC R2 1:05 CAM UZB KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR 10:8 JPN SASAKI YASUTAKA 10:8 JOR YOUNIS NABEEL 10:8 TJK MUHIDDINOV MANSUR 10:8 TPE CHANG YU LING 10:8
14	133	21 APR	17:15	Preliminaries	Women's Fly (48-51kg) Refere	RED BLUE e: IRI	AMEER JAN Noorineesa N. PANG Chol Mi ABBASZADEH MAJID	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	BRN PRK BLUE ABD R2 2:01 KAZ KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL 8:10 IND ENGINEER FAHAD 8:10 TPE CHANG YU LING 8:10 HUN SZUCS VERONIKA 8:10 BIH POLETAN TINA 8:10
15	134	21 APR	17:30	Preliminaries	Women's Fly (48-51kg) Refere	RED BLUE e: SCO	SHRESTHA Bimala RAKSAT CHUTHAMAT RAI RAVI RAJ	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	NEP THA BLUE WP 5:0 MAR SOUILMI MOUHSINE 24:30 TUR YURTSEVER BERNA 27:30 JPN SASAKI YASUTAKA 25:30 UZB KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR 26:30 JOR YOUNIS NABEEL 26:30

Legend:								
ABD	Abandon	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points	

